MATTEI HX SERIES
YOUR BEST VALUE IN FILTRATION
MATTEI HX SERIES
YOUR BEST VALUE IN FILTRATION
EXPERIENCE THE REVOLUTION
COMPRESSED
AIR FILTER
MF SERIES

1.0 Micron Removal --
99.99999%
Efficiency -- 0.5 PPM
Residual Oil
Model
Nominal Capacity
(scfm)
Air Conection
(NPT)
Height
(in.)
Width
(in.)
Weight
(lbs.)
MF1-0021-1/4GNPT 21 1/4” 6.57 2.36 1.76
MF1-0032-3/8GNPT 32 3/8” 8.23 3.43 3.30
MF1-0042-31/2GNPT 42 1/2” 8.23 3.43 3.30
MF1-0064-3/4GNPT 64 3/4” 10.98 3.43 3.74
MF1-0127-1.0GNPT 127 1” 12.40 5.12 9.46
MF1-0233-1.5GNPT 233 1-1/2” 16.34 5.12 11.00
MF1-0339-1.5GNPT 339 1/1/2” 20.28 5.12 12.10
MF1-0466-2.0GNPT 466 2” 28.15 5.12 15.18
MF1-0699-2.5GNPT 699 2-1/2” 32.40 6.46 21.12
MF1-0911-2.5GNPT 911 2/1/2” 42.24 6.46 39.38
MF1-1314-3.0GNPT 1314 3” 47.32 9.84 60.50
MF Series - Coalescing Filter, Cast Housing
High Efficiency Coalescer
-- 0.01 Micron Removal --
99.99999% Efficiency --
0.01 PPM Residual Oil
Model
Nominal Capacity
(scfm)
Air Conection
(NPT)
Height
(in.)
Width
(in.)
Weight
(lbs.)
MF2-0021-1/4GNPT 21 1/4” 6.57 2.36 1.76
MF2-0032-3/8GNPT 32 3/8” 8.23 3.43 3.30
MF2-0042-31/2GNPT 42 1/2” 8.23 3.43 3.30
MF2-0064-3/4GNPT 64 3/4” 10.98 3.43 3.74
MF2-0127-1.0GNPT 127 1” 12.40 5.12 9.46
MF2-0233-1.5GNPT 233 1-1/2” 16.34 5.12 11.00
MF2-0339-1.5GNPT 339 1/1/2” 20.28 5.12 12.10
MF2-0466-2.0GNPT 466 2” 28.15 5.12 15.18
MF2-0699-2.5GNPT 699 2-1/2” 32.40 6.46 21.12
MF2-0911-2.5GNPT 911 2/1/2” 42.24 6.46 39.38
MF2-1314-3.0GNPT 1314 3” 47.32 9.84 60.50
Drawings, Dimensions, and Specifications
Max. Pressure: 230 psig - 290 psig
Safety Factor: Burst to max. operating pressure 4:1
Max. Temp: 212˚F

MF Series - Activated Carbon Filter, Cast Housing
Activated Carbon Filter --
99.9999% Efficiency --
0.003 PPM Vapor Removal
Model
Nominal Capacity
(scfm)
Air Conection
(NPT)
Height
(in.)
Width
(in.)
Weight
(lbs.)
MF3-0021-1/4GNPT 21 1/4” 6.57 2.36 1.76
MF3-0032-3/8GNPT 32 3/8” 8.23 3.43 3.30
MF3-0042-31/2GNPT 42 1/2” 8.23 3.43 3.30
MF3-0064-3/4GNPT 64 3/4” 10.98 3.43 3.74
MF3-0127-1.0GNPT 127 1” 12.40 5.12 9.46
MF3-0233-1.5GNPT 233 1-1/2” 16.34 5.12 11.00
MF3-0339-1.5GNPT 339 1/1/2” 20.28 5.12 12.10
MF3-0466-2.0GNPT 466 2” 28.15 5.12 15.18
MF3-0699-2.5GNPT 699 2-1/2” 32.40 6.46 21.12
MF3-0911-2.5GNPT 911 2/1/2” 42.24 6.46 39.38
MF3-1314-3.0GNPT 1314 3” 47.32 9.84 60.50
MF Series - Particulate Removal Afterfilter, Cast Housing
Afterfilter -- 1.0 Micron
Removal --
99.99999% Efficiency
Model
Nominal Capacity
(scfm)
Air Conection
(NPT)
Height
(in.)
Width
(in.)
Weight
(lbs.)
MF4-0021-1/4GNPT 21 1/4” 6.57 2.36 1.76
MF4-0032-3/8GNPT 32 3/8” 8.23 3.43 3.30
MF4-0042-31/2GNPT 42 1/2” 8.23 3.43 3.30
MF4-0064-3/4GNPT 64 3/4” 10.98 3.43 3.74
MF4-0127-1.0GNPT 127 1” 12.40 5.12 9.46
MF4-0233-1.5GNPT 233 1-1/2” 16.34 5.12 11.00
MF4-0339-1.5GNPT 339 1/1/2” 20.28 5.12 12.10
MF4-0466-2.0GNPT 466 2” 28.15 5.12 15.18
MF4-0699-2.5GNPT 699 2-1/2” 32.40 6.46 21.12
MF4-0911-2.5GNPT 911 2/1/2” 42.24 6.46 39.38
MF4-1314-3.0GNPT 1314 3” 47.32 9.84 60.50